
 

 ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

Program: Dental Assisting Year: 2016 

Program Director: Dana Scott  
 

 

Name Title Company Phone E-Mail 

Dr. Amy Brewton Dentist Private Practice  
354-2700 amybrewtondds@amarillo.com 

Dr. Gilbert Dentist Private Practice 
353-6422 xray@bradydentalgroup.com 

Tiesha Smith 
Dental 
Assistant 

Amarillo 
Endodontics 

471-6092 braxtontiesha@yahoo.com 

Whitney Price 
Dental 
Assistant 

Dr. Vaughan’s 
Offices 

359-0008 raidergirl87@hotmail.com 

Ex-Officios: 

Dana Scott 
Program 
Director 

Amarillo College 
356-3616 descott@actx.edu 

Mark Rowh Dean Amarillo College 
354-6070 merowh@actx.edu 

Javier Herrera Advisor Amarillo College 
354-6007 jfherrera@actx.edu 

Dr. Vess VPAA Amarillo College 
371-5226 d0551113@actx.edu 

Kim Crowley CHC Director Amarillo College 
354-6087 kacrowley@actx.edu 

Nikki Darrah 
Part-Time 
Faculty 

Amarillo College 
356-3616 dndarrah@actx.edu 

Erica Brassfield 
Part-Time 
Faculty 

Amarillo College 
356-3616 edbrassfield@actx.edu 

Cassie Hall 
Part-Time 

Amarillo College 
356-3616 cmnirschl@actx.edu 

 
Student Rep 

Amarillo College 
N/A N/A 
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